
Placing Open Poles  (46 entries) Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1D
1 Brooke Peterson- Coach (r 15-19) 20.589 20.589 $202.00
2 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 20.897 20.897 $121.00 7
3 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19)  21.131 21.131 $80.00 6
4 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14)21.585 21.585 5

2D
1 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14)21.969 21.969 $173.00 7
2 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 15-19) PTS 22.021 22.021 $104.00 6
3 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 22.366 22.366 $68.00 5
4 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 22.373 22.373 4
5 *Braylin Miller- Coffee Bean (r 8u) 22.432 22.432 3

3D
1 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (8u) 22.630 22.630 $115.00 7
2 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) 22.687 22.687 $69.00 6
3 Madison Thurmon- Badger (r 9-11,nov) 23.296 23.296 $46.00
4 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14) 23.491 23.491 5
5 Kiley Dean- Shortgo 23.502 23.502
6 *Tana Jureczki- Joe Cool (r nov, 20+) 23.507 23.507 4

4D
1 *Madison Speer- Hemi (r 9-11) 23.664 23.664 $86.00 7
2 Madison Clark- Cody (r 8u) 23.736 23.736 $52.00
3 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 24.160 24.160 $34.00 6
4 Lauren Foale- Popcorn 24.569 24.569
5 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 25.345 25.345 5
6 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r nov) 25.585 25.585 4
7 *Brice Roesler- KT Remin Oak (r 8u) 20.884 5 25.884 3
8 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 12-14)21.059 5 26.059 2
9 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 22.733 5 27.733 1

10 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 22.836 5 27.836 1
11 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 22.877 5 27.877 1
12 *Fawn Schott- Foxy (12-14)  24.113 5 29.113 1
13 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20+,nov) 25.393 5 30.393 1
14 Campbell Pegues- Jett (r 9-11) 25.423 5 30.423
15 *Lauren Foale- Texas (r 20+) 21.786 10 31.786 1
16 *Paige Jordan- Moonlight Raid/Raider (r 12-14)21.987 10 31.987 1
17 Taryn Tiffee- Widow (r 9-11) 22.599 10 32.599
18 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20+,nov) 22.765 10 32.765 1
19 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 9-11, nov) 28.647 5 33.647 1
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20 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 29.989 5 34.989 1
21 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 30.205 10 40.205 1
22 *Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) 25.314 15 40.314 1
23 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine/Moonshine (r 12-14)33.343 10 43.343 1

*Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) NT NT 1
*Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Kathy Durst- Ollie (r nov) NT NT 1
*Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda (r nov)NT NT 1
*Layla Weaks- Stash (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Sydney Curry- CJ (r 8u) NT NT 1
Kelsey Dean- Sparky NT NT
Kiley Dean- Bandit NT NT

Placing 8 & Under Poles Total Time Points
1 *Braylin Miller-Coffee Bean POINTS 22.432 22.432 9
2 Shada Cline- Isabella 22.472 22.472
3 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (8u) 22.630 22.630 8
4 *Madison Clark 23.736 23.736 7
5 *Rilynn Springer 24.981 24.981 6
6 *Brice Roesler- KT Oak ® 20.884 5 25.884 5
7 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® pts 22.733 5 27.733 4
8 *Klacey Dean 28.457 28.457 3
9 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 30.205 10 40.205 3

10 *Ava Clark 55.033 55.033 3
*Blake Weekley-Honey ® NT NT 2
*Sydney Curry NT NT 2

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Madison Thurman 23.296 23.296 9
2 *Madison Speer 23.664 23.664 8
3 *Mallory Adamitz 24.160 24.160 7
4 *McKenzie Speer 22.836 5 27.836 6
5 *Campbell Pegues- Red 25.423 5 30.423 5
6 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 25.989 5 30.989 4
7 Taryn Tiffee- Widow (r 9-11) 22.599 10 32.599
8 *Samantha Cortinas 28.647 5 33.647 3

*Layla Weaks- Stash NT NT 2

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Kylee Jordan 21.585 21.585 9
2 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 21.969 21.969 8
3 *Samantha Doran 23.491 23.491 7
4 *Gracie Callaway 21.059 5 26.059 6
5 *Fawn Schott 24.113 5 29.113 5
6 *Paige Jordan 21.987 10 31.987 4
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7 *Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) 25.314 15 40.314 3
8 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine 33.343 10 43.343 3

*Emmy Ferris ® NT NT 2

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 Brooke Peterson 20.589 20.589
2 *Kaylee Kramer ®  21.131 21.131 9
3 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts 22.021 22.021 8
4 *Cassidy Kusenburger 22.366 22.366 7
5 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 22.373 22.373 6
6 *Miranda Schott 22.877 5 27.877 5

Placing 20 & Over Poles Total Time Points
1 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 20.897 20.897 9
2 *Tana Jureczki 23.507 23.507 8
3 *Crystal Wetz 25.393 5 30.393 7
4 *Lauren Foale- Texas (r 20+) 21.786 10 31.786 6
5 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20+) 22.765 10 32.765 5

Placing Novice Poles $300 Total Time Points
1 *Madison Thurmon- Badger 23.296 23.296 9
2 *Tana Jureczki- Joe Cool 23.507 23.507 8
3 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 25.345 25.345 7
4 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r nov) 25.585 25.585 6
5 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 25.393 5 30.393 5
6 *Andrea Weekley- Bugs 22.765 10 32.765 4
7 *Samantha Cortinez- Bullet 28.647 5 33.647 3

*Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda NT NT 2
*Kathy Durst- Ollie NT NT 2

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Braylin Miller- Dee pts 16.123 16.123 9
2 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® 16.244 16.244 8
3 *Brice Roesler 16.263 16.263 7
4 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex ® 16.457 16.457 6
5 *Sydney Curry 16.634 16.634 5
6 Shada Cline- Isabella 16.977 16.977
7 *Blake Weekley 17.812 17.812 4
8 *Rilynn Springer 18.971 18.971 3
9 *Klacey Dean 21.611 21.611 3

10 *Madison Clark- Trigger 17.980 5 22.980 3
11 *Ryan Farrell- Chick ® 26.095 26.095 3
12 *Ava Clark 55.757 55.757 3
13 *Raylee Springer 111.254 111.254 3
14 *Addison Schneider- A 88.381 88.381 3
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Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Kiley Dean 16.026 16.026 9
2 *Madison Thurman 16.337 16.337 8
3 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet 16.867 16.867 7
4 *Madison Speer 16.905 16.905 6
5 *McKenzie Speer 16.940 16.940 5
6 *Mallory Adamitz 16.992 16.992 4
7 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler 17.029 17.029 3
8 *Layla Weaks 17.436 17.436 3
9 *Sloane Oliver- Miss Snipalenz 19.479 19.479 3

10 Taryn Tiffee- Troy 16.839 5 21.839
11 *Brady Kate Stewart 19.648 5 24.648 3

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Paige Jordan 16.282 16.282 9
2 *Kylee Jordan 16.407 16.407 8
3 *Scout Schara- Amos (r 12-14) 16.578 16.578 7
4 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 16.747 16.747 6
5 *Olivia Rogler 16.752 16.752 5
6 *Alexis Adamitz- Riley 16.842 16.842 4
7 *Grace Kelley 17.205 17.205 3
8 *Fawn Schott- Belle 18.249 18.249 3
9 *Sydney Oliver- Miss Snipalenz 18.528 18.528 3

10 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.824 5 20.824 3
11 *Samantha Doran 16.216 5 21.216 3
12 *Brianna Garza 53.483 10 63.483 3

*Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® NT NT 2

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 Megan Miller- Rumor 15.935 15.935
2 Brooke Peterson- 15.952 15.952
3 Iliana Medina 15.970 15.970
4 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 15.989 15.989 9
5 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 16.026 16.026 8
6 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 16.068 16.068 7
7 *Miranda Schott- Martini  16.399 16.399 6
8 *Madison Grube 16.667 16.667 5
9 Desiree McKaskle- Lucky 17.574 17.574

10 *Cassidy Kusenburger 18.692 18.692 4
11 *Christina Lee- George (r 15-19) 19.891 19.891 3
12 *Emily Jirka- Repo/Belle 16.402 5 21.402 3
13 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett 17.367 5 22.367 3
14 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka NS NS 1
15 *Emma Watson NS NS 1
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Placing 20-49 Barrels Total Time Points
1 Morgann Crawford- Runaway Lioness (r 20-49)15.553 15.553
2 Morgann Crawford- Rummy (r 20-49) 15.806 15.806
3 Carolyn Asmussen- Diva (r 20-49) 15.909 15.909
4 *Catherine Asmussen- A Tempting Romance15.912 15.912 9
5 *Ashlee Miller- Radio 16.177 16.177 8
6 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 16.437 16.437 7
7 Carolyn Asmussen- Dancer (r 20-49) 16.611 16.611
8 *Lauren Foale- Texas 16.678 16.678 6
9 *Nikki Sandidge 16.755 16.755 5

10 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 18.020 18.020 4
11 Shawn McMane- Famous Chant (r 20-49)15.591 5 20.591
12 *Crystal Wetz- Mikey 15.878 5 20.878 3

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie17.055 17.055 9
2 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 17.431 17.431 8
3 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana 17.468 17.468 7
4 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 17.690 17.690 6
5 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 21.335 5 26.335 5
6 *Billy Reeves- Sweet Tea/Go Triumph 32.596 5 37.596 4
7 *Jeannie Walker NT NT 2

Placing $1000 Adult Total Time Points
1 *Serena Walston 17.272 17.272 9
2 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 18.020 18.020 8
3 *Vanessa Flick 18.614 18.614 7
4 *Wanda Wright- FireCracker 18.611 5 23.611 6
5 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup NS NS 1

Placing Green Novice Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds 17.365 17.365 9
2 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 18.359 18.359 8
3 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.824 5 20.824 7
4 *Billy Reeves- Dash 32.596 5 37.596 6
5 *Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda NT NT 2
6 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup NS NS 1
7 *Alexis James- Minute Ta Winnit NS NS 1

Placing $1-$2000 Novice Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Ashlee Miller- Radio (r nov, 20-49) 16.177 16.177 9
2 *Madison Grube- Jewel 16.667 16.667 8
3 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 17.468 17.468 7
4 *Sydney Oliver- Miss Snipalenz (Sloane) 19.479 19.479 6
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5 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett 17.367 5 22.367 5

Placing Futurity/Derby Total Time Points
1 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 17.468 17.468 9
2 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.824 5 20.824 8
3 *Billie Reeves- Dash 32.596 5 37.596 7
4 *Jeannie Walker- John NT NT 2

Placing OPEN BARRELS (99 entries) Total Time Points
1D
1 Morgann Crawford- Runaway Lioness (r 20-49)15.553 15.553 $267.00
2 Morgann Crawford- Rummy (r 20-49) 15.806 15.806 $222.00

3T Terri Edwards- Bailey 15.828 15.828 $156.00
3T *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 50+) 15.828 15.828 $156.00 7
5 Jamalyn Collins- First Legacy 15.841 15.841 $90.00
6 Carolyn Asmussen- Diva (r 20-49) 15.909 15.909
7 *Catherine Asmussen- A Tempting Romance (r 20-49) pts15.912 15.912 6
8 Megan Miller - Rumor (r 15-19) 15.935 15.935
9 Brooke Peterson- Son of a Gunsmoke (r 15-19)15.952 15.952

10 Iliana Medina- Peppy Go Hobo (r 15-19) 15.970 15.970
11 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 15.989 15.989 5
12 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19)  16.026 16.026 4
13 Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 16.026 16.026

2D
1 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r 15-19) 16.068 16.068 $222.00 7
2 Jackie Bob Cox- Katie 16.081 16.081 $185.00
3 Cristin Posey- Chilie 16.107 16.107 $148.00
4 Braylin Miller- Dee (r 8u) 16.123 16.123 $112.00
5 Ashlee Miller- Radio (r nov,20-49) 16.177 16.177 $75.00
6 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 16.244 16.244 6
7 *Paige Jordan- Moonlight Raid/Raider (r 12-14)16.282 16.282 5
8 Kelsey Dean- Sparky 16.325 16.325
9 Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 16.337 16.337

10 Morgann Crawford- Bugs 16.373 16.373
11 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 16.399 16.399 4
12 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14)16.407 16.407 3
13 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman (r 20-49) 16.437 16.437 2
14 Corley Cox- Hand Over The Kid 16.452 16.452
15 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (r 8u) 16.457 16.457 1
16 *Callie Morgan- Crowns Hot French Girl 16.481 16.481 1

3D
1 *Scout Schara- Amos (r 12-14) 16.576 16.576 $178.00 7
2 Carolyn Asmussen- Dancer (r 20-49) 16.611 16.611 $148.00
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3 *Sydney Curry- CJ (r 8u) 16.634 16.634 $118.00 6
4 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian 16.641 16.641 $90.00 5
5 Jamalyn Collins- Mr. Double Bar Pep 16.658 16.658 $60.00
6 *Madison Grube- Jewel (r 15-19,nov) 16.667 16.667 4
7 *Lauren Foale- Texas (r 20-49) 16.678 16.678 3
8 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 12-14) 16.747 16.747 2
9 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14)16.752 16.752 1

10 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r 20-49) 16.755 16.755 1
11 Faith Edwards- Flash 16.798 16.798
12 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) 16.842 16.842 1
13 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 16.859 16.859 1
14 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 9-11) 16.867 16.867 1
15 Shawna O'Neill - V 16.898 16.898
16 Kimberly Cooper- Darlin 16.900 16.900
17 *Callie Morgan- Cruzin on a Crown 16.905 16.905 1
18 *Madison Speer- Hemi (r 9-11) 16.905 16.905 1
19 Cheryl Allen- Holly 16.918 16.918
20 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 16.940 16.940 1
21 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 16.992 16.992 1
22 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler (r 9-11)17.029 17.029 1

4D
1 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(r 50+)17.055 17.055 $133.00 7
2 *Grace Kelley- Jupiter (r 12-14) 17.205 17.205 $111.00 6
3 Shannon Cline- Birdie 17.252 17.252 $89.00
4 Serena Walston- Gracie (r adult) 17.272 17.272 $67.00
5 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds (r green)17.365 17.365 $45.00 5
6 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 17.431 17.431 4
7 *Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 9-11) 17.436 17.436 3
8 *Rebecca Rowell-Googleme Fabulous(r 50+,nov,fut)17.468 17.468 2

5D
1 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r 15-19) 17.574 17.574 $88.00 7
2 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 17.690 17.690 $73.00 6
3 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine/Moonshine17.771 17.771 $59.00 5
4 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 17.812 17.812 $44.00 4
5 Leann Younger- Bubba Tucker/Easy 17.954 17.954 $35.00
6 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20-49,adult) 18.020 18.020 3
7 Kiley Dean- Shortgo 18.048 18.048
8 *Fawn Schott- Foxy (r 12-14)  18.249 18.249 2
9 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r green) 18.359 18.359 1

10 Kelsey Harms- Just an Easy Dash 18.411 18.411
11 *Sydney Oliver- Miss Snipalenz ( r 12-14)18.528 18.528 1
12 *Vanessa Flick- Rachet Star Baby (r adult)18.614 18.614 1
13 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 18.692 18.692 1

HHBRA Pg #7 May 27, 2018



14 *Tyler Fitzpatrick- Charlie 19.122 19.122 1
15 *Sloane Oliver- Miss Snipalenz (r 9-11, nov)19.479 19.479 1
16 *Kathy Durst - Hooker 19.808 19.808 1
17 *Christina Lee- George (r 15-19) 19.891 19.891 1
18 *Ryan Farrell- CJ (r 8u) 26.095 26.095 1
19 Shawn McMane- TCS Jetson Streakin 31.663 31.663

Shawn McMane- Famous Chant (r 20-49)15.591 5 NT
*Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues (r 12-14,green,nov)15.824 5 NT 1
*Crystal Wetz - Mikey (r 20-49) 15.878 5 NT 1
*Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14) 16.216 5 NT 1
Jackie Bob Cox- Allie 16.383 5 NT
*Emily Jirka- Repo/Belle (r 15-19) 16.402 5 NT 1
Taryn Tiffee- Troy (r 9-11) 16.839 5 NT
*Shelbey Eklund- Jett (r 15-19, nov) 17.367 5 NT 1
*Wanda Wright- FireCracker (r  adult) 18.611 5 NT 1
*Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 19.648 5 NT 1
*Kathy Durst - Ollie (r 50+) 21.335 5 NT 1
*Billie Reeves- Dash (r green,fut,50+) 32.596 5 NT 1
*Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) 53.483 10 NT 1
*Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) NT NT 1
*Jeannie Walker- John (r nov, fut, 50+) NT NT 1
*Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda(r green)NT NT 1
Lauren Foale- Popcorn NT NT
*Alexis James- Minute ta Winnit (r green) NS NS 1
*Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 15-19,nov)NS NS 1
*Lisa Noah- Buttercup (r green,adult) NS NS 1
Jacquelyn Noah- JoJo (r 15-19) NS NS
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